
EVOLUTION POINTS

NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE CAT
CL 
01/ 

2007

1ère Phase 
2006/2007

2eme Phase 
2006/2007

ECART

SOULALIOUX HERVE 6311420 S 85 650 699 49
GIRAUD CATHERINE 6310216 V1 70 513 551 38
DESSEUX JEAN-MICHEL 6310895 V1 70 888 920 32
PAREL FREDERIC 638076 S 75 787 819 32
LECOQ JACQUES 637537 V3 60 1118 1146 28
LOPEZ LUIS 635158 V2 80 746 768 22
RENAULT ARTHUR 6311314 M1 90 650 664 14
DELIBANTI PAUL 6310603 M2 90 652 665 13
MIRALLES ANDRE 638583 V1 75 799 810 11
CARPENTIER ALAIN 6310414 V2 NC 650 650 0
PERSIL JEAN LUC 6310604 V1 NC 650 650 0
BASMAISON ALEXANDRE 6311579 C1 NC 650 650 0
GOLLIARD ROMAIN 6311578 C1 NC 650 650 0
GOLLIARD SIMON 6311580 B1 NC 650 650 0
FOURNIER MICKAEL 6311107 S 90 660 658 -2
LOPEZ GREGORY 635156 S 55 1301 1297 -4
VERBRUGGHE ADRIEN 6311108 M2 NC 663 658 -5
ITIER PIERRE 6310213 J1 NC 669 650 -19
LOURENCO SOPHIE 639571 S 70 590 550 -40
POUZON FLORIAN 637369 S 55 1309 1259 -50
BUISSON JEROME 638335 S 90 729 679 -50
VERNET JEAN 637638 V1 75 984 881 -103
LOURENCO LEO Promo 6311313 B2 NC 650
MIRALLES TRISTAN Promo 6311228 B2 NC 650
POUZON MARIEN Promo 6311577 C1 NC 650
PAREL LISA Promo 6311316 M2 NC 300

BILAN CLUB -34

EVOLUTION POINTS

NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE CAT
CL 
01/ 

2007

2em Phase 
2006/2007

10/06/2007 ECART

FOURNIER MICKAEL 6311107 S NC 658 715 57
SOULALIOUX HERVE 6311420 S 85 699 755 56
DESSEUX JEAN-MICHEL 6310895 V1 70 920 956 36
DELIBANTI PAUL 6310603 M2 90 665 701 36
GIRAUD CATHERINE 6310216 V1 70 551 584 33
MIRALLES ANDRE 638583 V1 75 810 841 31
LECOQ JACQUES 637537 V3 60 1146 1176 30
LOPEZ LUIS 635158 V2 80 768 790 22
GOLLIARD ROMAIN 6311578 C1 NC 650 670 20
VERBRUGGHE ADRIEN 6311108 M2 NC 658 678 20
VERNET JEAN 637638 V1 75 881 894 13
BASMAISON ALEXANDRE 6311579 C1 NC 650 663 13
BUISSON JEROME 638335 S 90 679 690 11
PERSIL JEAN LUC 6310604 V1 NC 650 660 10
LOPEZ GREGORY 635156 S 55 1297 1305 8
LOURENCO SOPHIE 639571 S 70 550 554 4
CARPENTIER ALAIN 6310414 V2 NC 650 650 0
PAREL FREDERIC 638076 S 75 819 814 -5
ITIER PIERRE 6310213 J1 NC 650 639 -11
RENAULT ARTHUR 6311314 M1 90 664 645 -19
GOLLIARD SIMON 6311580 B1 NC 650 624 -26
POUZON FLORIAN 637369 S 55 1259 1205 -54
LOURENCO LEO Promo 6311313 B2 NC 650
MIRALLES TRISTAN Promo 6311228 B2 NC 650
POUZON MARIEN Promo 6311577 C1 NC 650
PAREL LISA Promo 6311316 M2 NC 300

BILAN CLUB 285

DLVTT AYDAT N°05630298 saison 2006-2007
TABLEAU D'HONNEUR PHASE 1

TABLEAU D'HONNEUR PHASE 2



EVOLUTION POINTS

NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE CAT
CL 
09/ 

2006

1ère Phase 
2006/2007

10/06/2007 ECART

SOULALIOUX HERVE 6311420 S NC 650 755 105
GIRAUD CATHERINE 6310216 V1 80 513 584 71
DESSEUX JEAN-MICHEL 6310895 V1 75 888 956 68
LECOQ JACQUES 637537 V3 60 1118 1176 58
FOURNIER MICKAEL 6311107 S 90 660 715 55
DELIBANTI PAUL 6310603 M2 NC 652 701 49
LOPEZ LUIS 635158 V2 80 746 790 44
MIRALLES ANDRE 638583 V1 80 799 841 42
PAREL FREDERIC 638076 S 80 787 814 27
GOLLIARD ROMAIN 6311578 C1 NC 650 670 20
VERBRUGGHE ADRIEN 6311108 M2 90 663 678 15
BASMAISON ALEXANDRE 6311579 C1 NC 650 663 13
PERSIL JEAN LUC 6310604 V1 NC 650 660 10
LOPEZ GREGORY 635156 S 50 1301 1305 4
CARPENTIER ALAIN 6310414 V2 NC 650 650 0
RENAULT ARTHUR 6311314 M1 NC 650 645 -5
GOLLIARD SIMON 6311580 B1 NC 650 624 -26
ITIER PIERRE 6310213 J1 90 669 639 -30
LOURENCO SOPHIE 639571 S 70 590 554 -36
BUISSON JEROME 638335 S 80 729 690 -39
VERNET JEAN 637638 V1 70 984 894 -90
POUZON FLORIAN 637369 S 50 1309 1205 -104
LOURENCO LEO Promo 6311313 B2 NC 650
MIRALLES TRISTAN Promo 6311228 B2 NC 650
POUZON MARIEN Promo 6311577 C1 NC 650
PAREL LISA Promo 6311316 M2 NC 300

BILAN CLUB 251

EVOLUTION POINTS

NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE CAT
CL 
09/ 

2006

1ère Phase 
2006/2007

10/06/2007 ECART

LOPEZ GREGORY 635156 S 50 1301 1305 4
POUZON FLORIAN 637369 S 50 1309 1205 -104
LECOQ JACQUES 637537 V3 60 1118 1176 58
DESSEUX JEAN-MICHEL 6310895 V1 75 888 956 68
VERNET JEAN 637638 V1 70 984 894 -90
MIRALLES ANDRE 638583 V1 80 799 841 42
PAREL FREDERIC 638076 S 80 787 814 27
LOPEZ LUIS 635158 V2 80 746 790 44
SOULALIOUX HERVE 6311420 S NC 650 755 105
FOURNIER MICKAEL 6311107 S 90 660 715 55
DELIBANTI PAUL 6310603 M2 NC 652 701 49
BUISSON JEROME 638335 S 80 729 690 -39
VERBRUGGHE ADRIEN 6311108 M2 90 663 678 15
GOLLIARD ROMAIN 6311578 C1 NC 650 670 20
BASMAISON ALEXANDRE 6311579 C1 NC 650 663 13
PERSIL JEAN LUC 6310604 V1 NC 650 660 10
CARPENTIER ALAIN 6310414 V2 NC 650 650 0
RENAULT ARTHUR 6311314 M1 NC 650 645 -5
ITIER PIERRE 6310213 J1 90 669 639 -30
GOLLIARD SIMON 6311580 B1 NC 650 624 -26
GIRAUD CATHERINE 6310216 V1 80 513 584 71
LOURENCO SOPHIE 639571 S 70 590 554 -36
LOURENCO LEO Promo 6311313 B2 NC 650
MIRALLES TRISTAN Promo 6311228 B2 NC 650
POUZON MARIEN Promo 6311577 C1 NC 650
PAREL LISA Promo 6311316 M2 NC 300

BILAN CLUB 251

DLVTT AYDAT N°05630298 saison 2006-2007
TABLEAU D'HONNEUR

HIERARCHIE  DE FIN DE SAISON


